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1 201250000064 90 JYOTI PATEL ASHWANI KUMAR PATEL
2 201250000107 90 JOYA KHAN JAHEERUDDIN KHAN
3 201250000345 89.4 RAHUL MANJHI BHARAT KUMAR MANJHI
4 201250000522 88.4 SAKSHEE TRIPATHI PRABHA SHANKAR TRIPATHI
5 201250000378 87.4 SHIVANI MISHRA RAMKUMAR MISHRA
6 201250000317 87.2 MO SAIF KHAN ROSHAN KHAN
7 201250000375 86.6 SUKHENDRA SINGH DINESH SINGH
8 201250000627 86.4 ANURADHA DUBEY RAMKRISHN DUBEY
9 201250000493 86.02 JAYA CHATURVEDI RAMYASH CHATURVEDI

10 201250000697 86 ADITI PATEL RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL
11 201250000184 85.6 LAXMI SATYANAMI DR. VAIDYANATH SATYANAMI
12 201250000603 85 RIYA TIWARI PAWAN TIWARI
13 201250000502 84.2 SATYAM NAMDEO UPENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO
14 201250000469 84.08 MAHIMA TIWARI ARUN TIWARI
15 201250000159 84 VAISHNAVI CHAURASIYA PRADEEP CHAURASIYA
16 201250000158 84 NEERAJ SINGH AWADHRAJ SINGH
17 201250000066 84 ANSHIKA KESHARWANI MANISH KESHARWANI
18 201250000421 83.8 RAJARSHI SINGH TEJBHAN SINGH
19 201250000765 83.8 SALIYA KHANAM RANSHER ALI
20 201250000531 83.6 PRIYA SINGH JAY SINGH
21 201250000082 83.4 KAVITA PATEL KEDAR PRASAD PATEL
22 201250000244 83.4 DURGAVATI KUSHWAHA SAMAYLAL KUSHWAHA
23 201250000619 83 KRISHNAM SINGH RAMAYAN SINGH
24 201250000635 83 ROHIT KUMAR JAISWAL GULAB PRASAD JAISWAL
25 201250000409 82.8 ABHAY VARMA LALMANI VARMA
26 201250000711 82.8 SHUBHI PATEL JAGDEEASH SINGH PATEL
27 201250000252 82.8 ANJALI PANDEY ATMARAM PANDEY
28 201250000752 82.6 SAKSHI TIWARI RAJEEV TIWARI
29 201250000592 82.6 NANDITA PANDEY NARENDRA PANDEY
30 201250000693 82.2 YASHI SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH
31 201250000501 82 PRATEEK SHARMA SATISH SHARMA
32 201250000571 82 SARVAJ HUSAIN JAWAHAR BAKSH ANSARI
33 201250000190 82 KHUSHI TIWARI MUNDRIKA PRASAD TIWARI
34 201250000301 81.6 SURYAMANI VERMA RAM LAKHAN VERMA
35 201250000273 81.4 PADMA CARPENTER RAJEEV KUMAR CARPENTER
36 201250000268 81.2 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA VINOD VISHWAKARMA
37 201250000068 80.8 SHIVANI PATHAK UMESH PATHAK
38 201250000549 80.8 KAJAL MISHRA ARUN KUMAR MISHRA
39 201250000278 80.6 RAUNAK PARVEEN RUKUNUDDIN SIDDIQUI
40 201250000299 80.6 RANI JAYSWAL VISHESHAR JAYSWAL
41 201250000308 80.4 RAJ PRATAP SINGH SHERBHAN SINGH
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42 201250000075 80.4 PRACHI MISHRA SANJAY PRASAD MISHRA
43 201250000359 80.4 ADARSH PRAJAPATI RAMSANEHI PRAJAPATI
44 201250000647 80.4 SUMAN PATEL MANGLESHVAR PATEL
45 201250000420 80.2 KAMAL PRAJAPATI UGRASEN PRAJAPATI
46 201250000564 80.2 ARYAN MISHRA AMITABH
47 201250000640 80 ANUSHKA CHAURASIYA HARILAL CHAURASIYA
48 201250000634 79.8 SHIVA SHUKLA HARIWANSH PRASAD SHUKLA
49 201250000700 79.8 PUSHPENDRA SAHU RAGHUVEER SAHU
50 201250000604 79.15 AKANKSHA TIWARI RAVENDRA RIWARI
51 201250000536 79 RISHIKA DWIVEDI VINOD DWIVEDI
52 201250000297 79 AVIKA GUPTA PRADEEP GUPTA
53 201250000367 78.8 AMEESHA SINGH KAMLAKAR SINGH
54 201250000137 78.8 AASTHA PATHAK DINESH PATHAK
55 201250000341 78.6 PRINCY MISHRA ANAND KUMAR MISHRA
56 201250000122 78.44 NEHA GHURAIYA ADIRAM SINGH GHURAIYA
57 201250000485 78.4 ROOPA KUSHWAHA CHANDRAMANI PRASAD KUSHWAHA
58 201250000722 78.4 KAJAL SINGH PRAMOD SINGH
59 201250000670 78.22 SUBHI SEN PRABHAT SEN
60 201250000258 78.2 AACHAL LAKHERA SANTOSH LAKHERA
61 201250000152 78.2 AMAN KUMAR CHAURASIYA RAJESH CHAURASIYA
62 201250000168 78.2 ASHISH SAKET RAMNARESH SAKET
63 201250000563 78.08 SAKSHI KASERA UMESH KASERA
64 201250000759 78 ASTHA TIWARI PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI
65 201250000106 78 VARSHA KUSHWAHA SANJAY KUSHWAHA
66 201250000411 77.8 KAJAL SINGH BAGHEL UMESH SINGH BAGHEL
67 201250000207 77.8 KARAN SAKET DEEPAK KUMAR SAKET
68 201250000417 77.8 AMIT KUMAR DUBEY BRIJENDRA DUBEY
69 201250000684 77.6 RISHIKESH SAKET MOTI LAL SAKET
70 201250000500 77.4 VIPIN KUSHWAHA TOSHAN KUSHWAHA
71 201250000685 77.4 SANGEETA PATEL BUDDHSEN PATEL
72 201250000392 77.4 SONALI SINGH SURYA PRATAP SINGH
73 201250000281 77.4 SAMIKSHA MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
74 201250000596 77.04 SHUBHANSHI TIWARI SUDHANSHU TIWARI
75 201250000466 77.02 PRAJVAL SHUKLA DEEPAK SHUKLA
76 201250000723 77 MAYA PATEL RAMAKANT PATEL
77 201250000202 77 RAKSHA PATEL DASHRATH PRASAD PATEL
78 201250000231 77 KSHITIJ MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA
79 201250000296 77 SHREYA MISHRA RUPESH KUMAR MISHRA
80 201250000353 76.8 SAPNA KUSHWAHA YAGYANARAYAN KUSHWAHA
81 201250000757 76.6 MANDAVI DWIVEDI NAGENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
82 201250000242 76.6 TARUNENDRA SAKET SURESH PRASAD SAKET
83 201250000716 76.6 ANAMIKA SAHU RAJNIWAS SAHU
84 201250000575 76.6 ANAMIKA SONDHIYA SUNIL SONDHIYA
85 201250000758 76.4 MUSKAN PATEL RAJESH PATEL
86 201250000418 76.4 AMAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI SHARDA PRASAD PRAJAPATI
87 201250000338 76.2 SHREYA CHAUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY
88 201250000191 76.2 ROHIT PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY



89 201250000641 76.2 AYUSHI PATEL PRABHU NATH PATEL
90 201250000556 76.06 SADHANA KUSHWAHA ASHOK KUMAR KUSHWAHA
91 201250000314 76.04 KAJAL KUSHWAHA ANIL KUSHWAHA
92 201250000325 76 KAJAL SHUKLA SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
93 201250000172 76 DIVYANSHI PARIHAR DHARMJEET SINGH PARIHAR
94 201250000518 75.8 PUSHPA SAKET BADRI PRASAD SAKET
95 201250000744 75.8 DEEPANSI VERMA RAMANUJ VERMA
96 201250000387 75.8 ANKITA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH
97 201250000629 75.6 NANDANI GIRI LATE AWADH RAJ GIRI
98 201250000213 75.6 ANSHU SHARMA BAIDYANATH SHARMA
99 201250000249 75.4 SHIVANI CHAURASIYA RAJKUMAR CHAURASIYA

100 201250000412 75.2 PRATIPRADA KUSHWAHA SUKHENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
101 201250000070 75.2 RUCHI SINGH VIVEK SINGH
102 201250000494 75.2 PUSHPANJALI SONDHIYA SHYAMLAL SONDHIYA
103 201250000601 75.2 ALKA SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
104 201250000587 75 SANJEEV KUMAR SAKET LALTI SAKET
105 201250000229 75 GURU DEEP SONI BEERENDRA SONI
106 201250000595 74.8 ANUPAMA DVIVEDI BRIJENDRA KUMAR DVIVEDI
107 201250000530 74.8 RUCHI PATEL KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL
108 201250000687 74.8 SHWETA DAHIYA MANOJ DAHIYA
109 201250000390 74.66 NEETA GURJAR ADIRAM SINGH GHURAIYA
110 201250000274 74.6 ANUSHKA SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
111 201250000188 74.4 PRIYANKA TIWARI LAL BAHADUR PANDEY
112 201250000644 74.4 RAVI KUSHWAHA ANIL KUSHWAHA
113 201250000253 74.2 JANKI SAHU DHANI RAM SAHU
114 201250000513 74.2 VIJYANSHU MAJHI VINOD KUMAR MAJHI
115 201250000080 74.2 REETIKA TIWARI SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
116 201250000673 74 AKANKSHA JAISWAL SHIWBHAN JAISWAL
117 201250000133 74 YASH DWIVEDI AJAY DWIVEDI
118 201250000182 74 SHIVANI SONI JAVAHARLAL SONI
119 201250000683 74 PALAK SINGH VINAY SINGH
120 201250000405 73.8 PRACHI TIWARI RAJKUMAR
121 201250000658 73.8 VIPUL KUMAR PANDEY RAMKALESH PANDEY
122 201250000479 73.8 AARTI PATEL AMRIT LAL PATEL
123 201250000467 73.8 LAVKESH SINGH JAYRAM SINGH
124 201250000558 73.8 AMBER GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA
125 201250000585 73.8 MOHAMMAD RAZA HADIR MOHAMMAD
126 201250000416 73.6 KARISHMA YADAV GYAN PRAKASH YADAV
127 201250000138 73.6 POOJA PRAJAPATI MAHESH PRAJAPATI
128 201250000643 73.4 USHA PRAJAPATI SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPATI
129 201250000235 73.4 BHUPENDRA PATEL DASHRATH PATEL
130 201250000219 73.4 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI ANUJ PRATAP PRAJAPATI
131 201250000144 73.2 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI RAM KARAN PRAJAPATI
132 201250000088 73.2 MO SHOEB MO SAHID
133 201250000086 73.2 SHRIYA PATEL VIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL
134 201250000161 73.2 PRITIKA SONI VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
135 201250000318 73.08 DEVYANSHI SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH



136 201250000100 72.8 SIMRAN KUSHWAHA AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA
137 201250000705 72.8 ANKITA SHUKLA RATNESH SHUKLA
138 201250000237 72.6 ANCHAL PATEL BRIJESH PATEL
139 201250000227 72.6 KAJAL PATEL RAJKUMAR PATEL
140 201250000178 72.6 RAHUL PAL LALLOO PRASAD PAL
141 201250000482 72.4 RICHA GAUTAM DEEPAK KUMAR GAUTAM
142 201250000136 72.4 SHIVAM PATEL KRISHN KUMAR PATEL
143 201250000674 72.4 AYUSHI JAYASWAL NAGESHWAR PRASAD JAYASWAL
144 201250000263 72.2 MEENU SAKET RAMLAL SAKET
145 201250000324 72.08 JYOTI PURI PURAN  PURI
146 201250000741 72 MUSKAN SINGH ANAND PRATAP SINGH
147 201250000282 71.8 PRIYANKA SAKET AKHILESH KUMAR SAKET
148 201250000222 71.8 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI MAHESH PRAJAPATI
149 201250000342 71.8 VISHAKHA PANDEY NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
150 201250000102 71.6 ASHISH GUPTA RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA
151 201250000621 71.6 MANVI VERMA GIRIJA NANDAN VERMA
152 201250000460 71.6 NAINSEE SINGH PARIHAR PUSHPENDRA SINGH PARIHAR
153 201250000543 71.6 SHIVANI DWIVEDI LATE BHUPENDRA DWIVEDI
154 201250000714 71.4 PRASHANT JAISWAL HAJARILAL JAISWAL
155 201250000737 71.4 ANITA VISHWAKARMA AMBIKA VISHWAKARMA
156 201250000322 71.4 SHIVAM JAYASWAL RAJESH JAYASWAL
157 201250000121 71.4 PRIYA PATEL MAHAVEER PATEL
158 201250000176 71.4 RACHANA PRAJAPATI PREMLAL PRAJAPATI
159 201250000234 71.2 MOHD HATIM AHMEDKHAN MOHD  ISHAQUE KHAN
160 201250000652 71.06 SUSHANT DWIVEDI ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
161 201250000661 71.02 HARSH YADAV RAKESH YADAV
162 201250000462 71 MANU PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY
163 201250000526 71 SAIF ALI IFTEKHAR ALI
164 201250000164 71 ABHINEESH SAKET RAMASHRAY CHAUDHARY
165 201250000422 71 YAMINI SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH
166 201250000177 71 PRABHAT MISHRA PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
167 201250000365 70.8 MESHU SAKET RAMSIYA SAKET
168 201250000535 70.8 RICHA PANDEY PAWAN PANDEY
169 201250000742 70.6 PINKI SONDHIYA MUKESH SONDHIYA
170 201250000261 70.6 MADHU KUSHWAHA TOSHAN KUSHWAHA
171 201250000515 70.6 RAKSHA VERMA SUNIL VERMA
172 201250000089 70.5 VIDYA SATYANAMI DR. VAIDYANATH  SATYANAMI
173 201250000477 70.4 PRABHAT MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
174 201250000473 70.4 ASMITA SINGH SHATRUGHAN SINGH
175 201250000221 70.4 RAGINI KUSHWAHA ACHCHHELAL KUSHWAHA
176 201250000733 70.4 PRASHANT TIWARI ASHOK TIWARI
177 201250000582 70.4 ANCHAL PATEL RAMNARESH PATEL
178 201250000540 70.4 KHUSHI DWIVEDI LATE BHUPENDRA DWIVEDI
179 201250000692 70.4 JAGRITI KUSHWAHA DILEEP KUSHWAHA
180 201250000370 70.2 SAKSHI MISHRA SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
181 201250000445 70.2 SWATI PATHAK KRIPA SHANKAR PATHAK
182 201250000104 70.2 RUPESH YADAV RAMRATANYADAV



183 201250000248 70.16 ANANYA JAISWAL ANIL JAISWAL
184 201250000586 70.02 LARAIB KHAN MD JAMEEL KHAN
185 201250000391 70.02 SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA NANDKISHOR VISHWAKARMA
186 201250000622 70 AMITA GUPTA SHIVDATT GUPTA
187 201250000384 70 NAMRATA PATEL RAMNARESH PATEL
188 201250000541 70 SAKSHI TIWARI KAMLESH TIWARI
189 201250000090 70 BHUMIKA SAINI RAKESH SAINI
190 201250000573 69.8 MAHEK KHAN ISLAM KHAN
191 201250000459 69.8 MOHAN PRAJAPATI RAMA PRAJAPATI
192 201250000396 69.6 DEVDATT BADGAIYA PUSHPENDRA KUAMR DWIVEDI
193 201250000398 69.6 YOGITA PRAJAPATI MOTILAL PRAJAPATI
194 201250000424 69.6 VEDANSH KHARE NEERAJ KHARE
195 201250000203 69.4 SIMRAN SINGH HARISHANKAR SINGH
196 201250000189 69.2 ANJALI DUBEY RAMESH KUMAR DUBEY
197 201250000077 69.2 SWECHHA SONI YAGYA NARAYAN SONI
198 201250000394 69.2 RIYA SINGH GYANENDRA SINGH
199 201250000431 69.2 SAGAR KUSHWAHA KAMLESHWAR KUSHWAHA
200 201250000206 69.06 JANAK YADAV AJAB SINGH
201 201250000495 69 VANDANA CHOUDHARY GANESH PRASAD
202 201250000609 69 VARSHA PRAJAPATI DINESH PRAJAPATI
203 201250000381 69 PUSHPA SAHU GULAB CHANDRA SAHU
204 201250000648 68.8 SWATI VERMA SUNIL VERMA
205 201250000560 68.8 DEEPA VISHWAKARMA MUKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
206 201250000275 68.61 DEEPMA DUBEY DINESH DUBEY
207 201250000614 68.6 RIFAT MANSOORI MUHAMMAD FIROZ
208 201250000721 68.6 ARATI TIWARI UGRASEN TIWARI
209 201250000497 68.6 RITIKA DWIVEDI ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
210 201250000724 68.6 ARVIND KUMAR SAKET INDRALAL SAKET
211 201250000602 68.5 VARSHA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH
212 201250000753 68.2 SAKIYA KHAN ABDUL KHAN
213 201250000748 68.2 CHINTAMANI PATHAK ARUN KUMAR PATHAK
214 201250000059 68.2 SHASHIKANT AHIRWAR HARIOM AHIRWAR
215 201250000130 68 KHUSHBOO DEVI YOGESH PRASAD PANDEY
216 201250000532 67.8 SHUBHAM TRIPATHI TRIYOGI NARAYAN TRIPATHI
217 201250000567 67.8 ANCHAL PATEL MANMOHAN LAL PATEL
218 201250000339 67.8 SEEMA JAISWAL SATYABHAN JAISWAL
219 201250000468 67.8 SANDHYA TIWARI DEEPCHANDRA TIWARI
220 201250000376 67.8 MR. AYUSH PATEL BRIJBHUSHAN PATEL
221 201250000489 67.8 SHRADDHA KOL BHAILAL KOL
222 201250000348 67.8 LAXMI VISHWAKARMA RAVENDRA VISHWAKARMA
223 201250000470 67.8 AMITESH TRIPATHI RAGHVENDRA TRIPATHI
224 201250000439 67.6 KIRAN BHARTI SAKET INDRABHAN SAKET
225 201250000389 67.6 SONAM BARMAN RAJMAN BARMAN
226 201250000186 67.6 MADHU MISHRA DINESH MISHRA
227 201250000269 67.4 PRIYANKA DUBEY RAGHABENDRA DUBEY
228 201250000294 67.4 DEEPANJALI SINGH RAN NARESH SINGH
229 201250000118 67.4 ADITYA JAISWAL RAM KALYAN JAISWAL



230 201250000146 67.3 SHIVANI PATEL BRIJMOHAN PATEL
231 201250000170 67.2 AMREESH SEN ANIL KUMAR SEN
232 201250000166 67.2 DIVYA MISHRA CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA
233 201250000506 67.2 ABHISHEK SONDHIYA SANTOSH SONDHIYA
234 201250000092 67.2 NAAZISH ANSARI MAHMOOD RAZA ANSARI
235 201250000590 67.2 ANUPAM SOHGAURA RAJNARAYAN SOHGAURA
236 201250000666 67 MOHIT KUMAR PANDEY TARKESHWAR PANDEY
237 201250000382 67 SHUBHANJALI MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA
238 201250000156 67 BHUPENDRA YADAV RAM CHARITRA YADAV
239 201250000430 67 KRANTI TIWARI VISHNU PRASAD TIWARI
240 201250000617 67 OMKAR SONI GOVIND PRASAD SONI
241 201250000734 67 LALITA SALAM TATU SALAM
242 201250000488 67 LAXMI TIWARI LAXMI TIWARI VIRENDRA TIWARI
243 201250000726 67 SAURYA BHUJWA PRAHLAD BHUJWA
244 201250000626 67 AMAN PRAJAPATI RAMJIYAVAN PRAJAPATI
245 201250000369 67 ANIKET SINGH PUSHPENDRA SINGH
246 201250000257 67 SAUMAY GUPTA RAJ BAHOR GUPTA
247 201250000667 66.8 RESHAMI GAUTAM ARUN GAUTAM
248 201250000303 66.8 USHA PATEL SHER BAHADUR PATEL
249 201250000343 66.8 SHALINI KUSHWAHA GOVIND KUSHWAHA
250 201250000054 66.8 SEJAL GUPTA SURENDRA GUPTA
251 201250000701 66.8 JYOTI KOL SAUKHILAL KOL
252 201250000766 66.8 DEEPA GUPTA GANESH PRASAD GUPTA
253 201250000743 66.8 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA RAM NIVASH KUSHWAHA
254 201250000141 66.6 PRATIMA JAISWAL SATYADEV JAISWAL
255 201250000124 66.6 SOMI SINGH AJAY SINGH
256 201250000510 66.4 SUPRIYA PATEL RAMESH PRASAD PATEL
257 201250000330 66.4 BHARTI PATEL MUNNA LAL PATEL
258 201250000483 66.4 ISHA SINGH PARIHAR JITENDRA SINGH PARIHAR
259 201250000704 66.4 JYOTI TIWARI PUSHPENDRA TIWARI
260 201250000545 66.2 SWATI RAWAT JAWAHAR LAL KOL
261 201250000199 66.2 DEEKI KUSHWAHA RAVENDRA KUSHWAHA
262 201250000210 66.2 AKASH KUMAR KARPENTAR BRIJ MOHAN KARPENTAR
263 201250000713 66.02 SHWETA MAJHI MANBODH MAJHI
264 201250000554 66 PRAKASH TRIPATHI KRIPASHANKAR TRIPATHI
265 201250000623 66 TANU SUMAN DILIP SUMAN
266 201250000200 65.8 ANAMIKA KUSHWAHA MADHAV PRASAD KUSHWAHA
267 201250000220 65.8 NIKIT SAHU BABLU SAHU
268 201250000600 65.8 RIYA SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH
269 201250000561 65.8 SHIVANI SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
270 201250000677 65.6 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI UMASHANKAR DWIVEDI
271 201250000449 65.6 DURGA DWIVEDI GYANENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
272 201250000230 65.6 KALPANA SAHU BHAGWANDEEN SAHU
273 201250000171 65.6 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA LAXMAN KUSHWAHA
274 201250000119 65.6 ARUNENDRA SAKET SURESH PRASAD SAKET
275 201250000057 65.6 ANAND SINGH TEJBHAN SINGH
276 201250000279 65.4 MOHIT LAL SAKET GANPAT SAKET



277 201250000056 65.4 RAVINANDAN MISHRA DINKAR PRASAD MISHRA
278 201250000183 65.4 SADHANA YADAV SUKHINAND YADAV
279 201250000313 65.4 RASHMI SINGH BAJRANG BAHADUR SINGH
280 201250000085 65.4 PINKI PRAJAPATI MUNNA LAL PRAJAPATI
281 201250000761 65.4 VIKRAM SINGH PATEL SURESH KUMAR PATEL
282 201250000337 65.2 POORMA GUPTA ANAND PRAKASH GUPTA
283 201250000450 65.2 AMIT VISHWAKARMA SHANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
284 201250000388 65.2 LAVKUSH KUMAR SAKET RAGHUNATH PRASAD
285 201250000750 65.2 RASHMI VISHWAKARMA RAVENDRA VISHWAKARMA
286 201250000350 65.2 DILEEP KUMAR KORI SIYA SHARAN KORI
287 201250000223 65.2 PREETI PAL NARESH PAL
288 201250000109 65.08 VINAYAK BHARTI CHHOTELAL SAKET
289 201250000566 65 VAISHALI PANDEY VIJAY PANDEY
290 201250000544 65 ANCHAL MISHRA ARUN KUMAR MISHRA
291 201250000492 65 TAHIR KHAN NAZEER KHAN
292 201250000736 64.8 NIDHI PANDEY PRAKASH PANDEY
293 201250000534 64.8 SAMEEKSHA SINGH RABENDRA SINGH
294 201250000195 64.8 VAIBHAVI BHUJAVA AMRIT LAL BHUJAVA
295 201250000087 64.8 SADHNA PRAJAPATI PUNEET PRAJAPATI
296 201250000397 64.6 PRACHI SINGH KUSHWAHA JITENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA
297 201250000745 64.6 PINKY PATEL RAKESH KUMAR PATEL
298 201250000553 64.6 SACHIN TIWARI RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
299 201250000520 64.4 NAND LAL SAKET RAMVISHALE SAKET
300 201250000464 64.4 SHREYA SONI UMESH KUMAR SONI
301 201250000243 64.2 DILEEP BHARTIYA SHYAMLAL CHAUDHARI
302 201250000691 64.2 ADARSH SINGH ANAND SINGH
303 201250000631 64.2 ASHOK SAKET VISHVNATH SAKET
304 201250000688 64.2 VAISHNAVI SINGH NRIPENDRA SINGH
305 201250000062 64.2 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA SHIVMOORTI KUSHWAHA
306 201250000662 64.16 MANJU RAWAT BABULAL RAWAT
307 201250000260 64.08 AFREEN ANSARI NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI
308 201250000270 64 DEVIKA PATEL ANJANI KUMAR PATEL
309 201250000581 64 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI HEERALAL PRAJAPATI
310 201250000507 64 ARTI SONDHIYA RAVINDRA SONDHIYA
311 201250000457 64 SATYA RATNAKAR GAJADHAR PRASAD  RATNAKAR
312 201250000135 63.8 PRATIMA SINGH VINOD SINGH
313 201250000429 63.8 DIPANSHU GUPTA BHUPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
314 201250000336 63.6 HINA BANO SAJDA BEGAM
315 201250000511 63.6 JYOTI SINGH BANK BAHADUR SINGH
316 201250000547 63.6 LAXMI BHASKAR ACHCHHE LAL
317 201250000480 63.6 RITTI PATEL DHANESH PATEL
318 201250000204 63.6 SANJANA YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV
319 201250000142 63.4 RINA KUMBHKAR BABU LAL
320 201250000072 63.4 MAYA PATEL RAM YATAN PATEL
321 201250000399 63.4 PRAGATI TRIPATHI SHRIKANT TRIPATHI
322 201250000155 63.4 SHREYA KOL KANHAIYALAL KOL
323 201250000067 63.4 DIVYANJALI AHIRWAR VISHAMBHAR PRASAD AHIRWAR



324 201250000505 63.4 NISHA SAKET SHYAMLAL SAKET
325 201250000198 63.4 DEVANSH KUMAR SHUKLA NIRESH PRASAD SHUKLA
326 201250000474 63.4 ABHISHEK PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY
327 201250000458 63.4 SIDDHARTH PANDEY PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY
328 201250000756 63.4 DIVYANSHI SINGH TIWARI SATISH SINGH TIWARI
329 201250000276 63.2 DEEPU NAMDEV HARISHCHANDRA NAMDEV
330 201250000115 63.2 NITESH KUMAR SAHU SHYAMNATH SAHU
331 201250000645 63.2 KARTIK KUSHWAHA RATANLAL KUSHWAHA
332 201250000434 63.2 JAGRITI PANDEY MAHENDRA PANDEY
333 201250000295 63.2 ISHA KUSHWAHA INDRAJEET KUSHWAHA
334 201250000538 63.16 ALIYA KHAN SHAHID KHAN
335 201250000187 63.02 SHIVRAJ SEN VINAY SEN
336 201250000767 63 SWATI TIWARI PRAKASH NARAYAN TIWARI
337 201250000287 63 SEEMA KUSHWAHA MUNESH KUSHWAHA
338 201250000555 63 REENA SUMAN MANJAY KUMAR AHIRWAR
339 201250000751 63 POOJA SINGH PUSHPENDRA SINGH
340 201250000413 63 ANKITA VERMA HARIKRISHNA VERMA
341 201250000433 63 PAWAN PANDEY ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
342 201250000197 62.8 RAGINI AVADHIYA GURUDAYAL AVADHIYA
343 201250000167 62.8 AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI ASHOK PRAJAPATI
344 201250000569 62.8 PRIYA MISHRA KRISHNADHAR MISHRA
345 201250000475 62.8 KISHAN GUPTA PRADEEP GUPTA
346 201250000694 62.6 SEEMA JAISWAL SAMAYLAL JAISWAL
347 201250000562 62.6 SMITA AWASTHI HEERALAL AWASTHI
348 201250000117 62.6 ANSHU PRAJAPATI MANGAL PRASAD PRAJAPATI
349 201250000499 62.6 BHUVNESHWARI SAKET RAJKUMAR SAKET
350 201250000311 62.6 VARSHA SAGAR BHAGWAN DAS SAGAR
351 201250000175 62.4 ARADHANA SINGRAUL SHANKAR LAL SINGRAUL
352 201250000425 62.4 FULWATI SINGH SUKHNANDAN
353 201250000768 62.4 VIVEK DWIVEDI SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI
354 201250000069 62.4 SHRISTI YADAV MADAN MOHAN YADAV
355 201250000326 62.4 AADARSH TIWARI PRADEEP TIWARI
356 201250000393 62.2 JANNATOON ANSAREE ABABUDDIN ANSAREE
357 201250000665 62.2 POONAM PANSE RAJU PANSE
358 201250000349 62.2 PRACHI SHUKLA PUSHPENDRA SHUKLA
359 201250000719 62.2 SHALINEE PANDAY LAXMI PRASAD PANDEY
360 201250000580 62.2 SAVARNI MISHRA RAM BIHARI MISHRA
361 201250000403 62.2 PAYAL PANDEY BADRIPRASAD PANDEY
362 201250000755 62.2 SHIVANG KUSHWAHA SIDDHESHWAR
363 201250000383 62.2 NEERAJ PATEL RAM SUSHEEL PATEL
364 201250000211 62.2 ANAMIKA SAKET CHHOTE LAL SAKET
365 201250000364 62.04 SONAM BANO MOHAMMAD JAHIRUDDIN
366 201250000408 62.02 SHIVANI PATEL MANIRAJ PATEL
367 201250000740 62 ALKA SINGH SHIVNARAYAN SINGH
368 201250000557 62 CHANCHALA DIPANKAR MADAN GOPAL DIPANKAR
369 201250000298 62 SUNEEL BANSAL GENDALAL BANSAL
370 201250000094 62 SHALANI MISHRA ABLESH KUMAR MISHRA



371 201250000214 61.8 SUJIT KUMAR SAKET HRIDAYLAL SAKET
372 201250000496 61.8 RAJNEESH SAKET SUGREEV SAKET
373 201250000731 61.8 AMAN KUMAR PATEL RAMNARAYAN PATEL
374 201250000091 61.8 ASHISH SEN SANTOSH SEN
375 201250000179 61.8 ANSHIKA TIWARI ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
376 201250000174 61.6 SAPNA PATEL SHESH MANI PATEL
377 201250000401 61.6 SWATI GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
378 201250000290 61.6 KHUSHI SINGH JOKHU LAL SINGH
379 201250000472 61.4 AJAY TIWARI BALENDRA
380 201250000620 61.4 NEELU PRAJAPATI CHHOTELAL PRAJAPATI
381 201250000664 61.4 NEHA PATEL GEND LAL PATEL
382 201250000271 61.4 MANISHA DEVI PRAJAPATI UGRASEN PRAJAPATI
383 201250000125 61.4 SUMAN SAHU SUMANT SAHU
384 201250000147 61.4 POONAM SAKET RAMBAHOR SAKET
385 201250000738 61.2 SHRAVAN KUSHWAHA KAUSHAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA
386 201250000523 61.2 SHAILJA PANDEY BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
387 201250000442 61.2 POONAM PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL
388 201250000407 61.2 DIVYANI SINGH SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH
389 201250000216 61.2 ARMAN VERMA RAMKALESH VERMA
390 201250000225 61.04 PRINCE KUSHWAHA CHANDRAMANI KUSHWAHA
391 201250000127 61 NIKITA SINGH PURNENDRA SINGH
392 201250000060 61 VIKASH UPADHYAY TEJESHMANI UPADHYAY
393 201250000163 61 BEERBHADUR JAYSWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD JAYSWAL
394 201250000481 61 SACHIN DEEPANKAR RADHEY SHYAM DEEPANKAR
395 201250000386 61 POONAM GUPTA SHANKAR LAL GUPTA
396 201250000302 60.8 RAVI PRAKASH SAKET DHARMRAJ SAKET
397 201250000201 60.8 VINOD SAKET RAMKISHOR SAKET
398 201250000055 60.8 KHUSHBU SAKET SUKHENDRA SAKET
399 201250000240 60.8 MANSI KAROSIYA RATAN KAROSIYA
400 201250000254 60.8 HEMANT DAHIYA RAJENDRADAHIYA
401 201250000608 60.6 ATUL SONDHIYA RAMKUSH SONDHIYA
402 201250000594 60.6 PRIYA PATHAK BUDDHSEN PATAHK
403 201250000690 60.6 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
404 201250000232 60.6 AANCHAL TRIPATHI RADHAKRISHNA TRIPATHI
405 201250000695 60.4 AKANKSHA SONI SHAILENDRA SONI
406 201250000504 60.4 SHIVANI SONDHIYHA BABULAL SONDHIYA
407 201250000727 60.4 NITIN KUMAR SAKET AWADHRAJ SAKET
408 201250000720 60.2 SUPRIYA DWIVEDI RAKESH PRASAD DWIVEDI
409 201250000111 60.2 DIVYA MISHRA RAKESH PRASAD MISHRA
410 201250000625 60.2 KAJAL GUPTA SHIVDAYAL GUPTA
411 201250000145 60.2 ROHIT SINGH ANIL SINGH
412 201250000455 60 SURESH SAKET RAMRANGILE SAKET
413 201250000746 60 DIVYA CHAUVE BALRAM CHAUVE
414 201250000668 60 ROSHANI PATEL MANISH PATEL
415 201250000615 60 RAMA MISHRA RAM KRISHNA
416 201250000162 60 SIDDHANT SINGH RAJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
417 201250000058 60 REHANA BANO MD KHALEEL



418 201250000432 60 RISHABH SHUKLA DHANPAT SHUKLA
419 201250000329 60 NEELAM PATHAK SHRI RAM LAKHAN PATHAK
420 201250000769 60 PRIYA SINGH AJAY SINGH
421 201250000312 60 ANSHIKA SINGH NRIPENDRA SINGH
422 201250000154 60 PRACHI PANDEY DILEEP KUMAR PANDEY
423 201250000291 59.6 PRATHANA SHAH CHANDRA BHAN SHAH
424 201250000305 59.6 GAYATRI VERMA SURESH VERMA
425 201250000669 59.6 SANJUM BHARTI RAM DAYAL BHARTI
426 201250000487 59.6 ROSHNI TIWARI SUDARSHAN TIWARI
427 201250000331 59.4 PRATIKSHA SINGH RAMAKANT SINGH
428 201250000385 59.4 TARA SAKET LATE BRIJBHAN SAKET
429 201250000251 59.2 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA SHRI DHAR KUSHWAHA
430 201250000441 59.2 KAJAL JAISWAL DAYA SHANKAR JAISWAL
431 201250000542 59.2 RUCHI VERMA RAVI SHANKAR VERMA
432 201250000548 59.2 RADHA TIWARI KAMLESH TIWARI
433 201250000514 59 MANSHI SAKET PRAHLAD SAKET
434 201250000076 59 VARSHA SAHU CHANDRABHAN SAHU
435 201250000241 59 SHREYA SINGH CHAUHAN RANGDEV SINGH CHAUHAN
436 201250000148 59 AVANEESH SINGH AVADHESH SINGH
437 201250000584 59 MEGHA NIGAM HARISHANKAR LAL NIGAM
438 201250000519 58.8 KHUSHABU CHOUDHARY HEERALAL CHOUDHARY
439 201250000613 58.8 ARCHANA SEN RAMNARAYAN SEN
440 201250000309 58.6 AMAR SAKET LATE BHOLA PRASAD SAKET
441 201250000131 58.6 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA RAMRATAN KUSHWAHA
442 201250000150 58.6 SHIVANGEE SHUKLA SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA
443 201250000321 58.6 ANKUSH PATEL NAGENDRA PATEL
444 201250000245 58.4 RUCHI PATEL RAMJI PATEL
445 201250000657 58.4 ANSHUMAN PANDEY KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY
446 201250000266 58.4 ANAMIKA TIWARI KRISHN KUMAR TIWARI
447 201250000702 58.4 VIKRAM ARYA SANTOSH SINGH ARYA
448 201250000650 58.4 SHIKSHA DUBEY RAM DHAR DUBEY
449 201250000729 58.2 PRAKASH SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
450 201250000703 58.2 SAURABH SAKET JEETENDRA SAKET
451 201250000438 58.2 SUMIT PANDEY MAHENDRA PANDEY
452 201250000710 58.08 PRATIBHA SHUKLA RAGHVENDRA SHUKLA
453 201250000440 58.08 AJAY SEN RAMLAL SEN
454 201250000760 58 SHANKAR KUMAR CHOUDHARYRAMKISHOR CHOUDHARY
455 201250000565 58 PINKI SEN MADAN LAL SEN
456 201250000607 58 ANJALI SAHU SHIVNARAYAN SAHU
457 201250000371 58 ARTI SINGH BHARAT SINGH
458 201250000739 58 AKHILESH SONDHIYA SANTOSH SONDHIYA
459 201250000320 57.8 CHANCHAL KARPENTER JAGDISH PRASAD KARPENTER
460 201250000672 57.8 SHASHANK SHUKLA ANIL SHUKLA
461 201250000653 57.8 SANSKAR SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
462 201250000478 57.6 SHIVANI RAVI DEVENDRA RAVI
463 201250000671 57.6 SHALNEE SEN RAMDINESH SEN
464 201250000655 57.6 MEERA YADAV RAMPRATAP YADAV



465 201250000267 57.4 PRIYA KAROSIYA VIJAY KUMAR KAROSIYA
466 201250000463 57.4 SADHNA DWIVEDI SHYAM DHAR DWIVEDI
467 201250000289 57.2 SHALU KUSHWAHA RAMNARESH KUSHWAHA
468 201250000574 57.2 SWETA SONDHIYA SHIV SHANKAR SONDHIYA
469 201250000680 57.2 AJEET SINGH JAY NARESH SINGH
470 201250000452 57.04 SHEETAL PRAJAPATI SHYAMLAL PRAJAPATI
471 201250000456 57 ASHISH PRAJAPATI LALMANI PRAJAPATI
472 201250000559 57 DEEPAK SONI RAM SHARAN SONI
473 201250000113 57 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI YADAVENDR PRASAD TRIPATHI
474 201250000084 57 SHREYA SINGH BALRAJ SINGH
475 201250000400 56.8 UDAY KOL SUDARSHAN KOL
476 201250000180 56.8 RANI SAHU SAUKHI LAL SAHU
477 201250000708 56.8 ISHIKA MISHRA RAVENDRA MISHRA
478 201250000307 56.6 SALNEE KOL MUNNA LAL
479 201250000490 56.4 PRITAM VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
480 201250000686 56.4 PRERNA PANDEY ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
481 201250000682 56.4 ABHISHEK SAKET RAKESH SAKET
482 201250000484 56.2 SANJEEV SAKET SUKHA LAL SAKET
483 201250000149 56.2 MUSKAN CHAURASIYA RAMNARESH CHAURASIYA
484 201250000194 56.2 LALJI SINGH LALU SINGH
485 201250000491 56.04 ROHIT KUMAR CHAUDHARI LAXMAN PRASAD
486 201250000763 56.04 ARCHNA DHOTE SAMPAT
487 201250000591 56.04 SHIVANI TIWARI VIRENDRA TIWARI
488 201250000772 56 SUNIL KUSHWAHA RADHESH KUSHWAHA
489 201250000372 56 SHIV VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA
490 201250000280 56 PRITI PATEL AVADHLAL PATEL
491 201250000572 56 KAJAL GOSWAMI RAJESH GOSWAMI
492 201250000451 56 SAKSHAR SINGH RAKESH SINGH
493 201250000509 56 SWATI SAKET RAJKUMAR SAKET
494 201250000173 55.8 BHARTI KUSHWAHA RAMRAJ KUSHWAHA
495 201250000465 55.6 RISHU KUSHWAHA LATE RAM SHIROMANI KUSHWAHA
496 201250000486 55.6 PAYAL PATEL VIJAY BAHADUR PATEL
497 201250000105 55.6 KRISHNA KOL SAUKHI LAL KOL
498 201250000081 55.6 NIKHIL SEN RAJNEESH KUMAR SEN
499 201250000605 55.4 VIMLESH KUMAR PATEL CHANDRAVALI PATEL
500 201250000193 55.4 SADHANA PATEL AVINISH KUMAR PATEL
501 201250000157 55.4 AJHARUDDIN ANSARI JAMEER AHMAD
502 201250000447 55.4 KU SHIVANI SEN SURYABHAN SEN
503 201250000110 55.4 ROSHNI VERMA YOGENDRA VERMA
504 201250000395 55.4 MITHLESH PRAJAPATI RAMASHRAY PRAJAPATI
505 201250000315 55 DIVYA NAMDEV KRISHNA KUMAR NAMDEO
506 201250000078 55 ADARSH SATNAMI GYANENDRA SATNAMI
507 201250000340 55 RITEK KUSHWAHA RAMDEEN KUSHWAHA
508 201250000676 55 ATUL GUPTA AMRIT LAL GUPTA
509 201250000546 54.8 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY BAIJNATH PRASAD PANDEY
510 201250000284 54.6 SATYAM PATEL HARISHCHANDRA PATEL
511 201250000471 54.6 MANJULA SINGH ATUL SINGH



512 201250000654 54.6 AKSHAT MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
513 201250000226 54.6 DIVYA PATEL UMESH PATEL
514 201250000366 54.4 NUSHRAT JAHAN SHAKEEL SAUDAGAR
515 201250000717 54.4 SHIVANI DWIVEDI RAMNARAYAN DWIVEDI
516 201250000764 54.4 VARSHA SAKET SUKHLAL SAKET
517 201250000525 54.2 GYANU PATEL RAJBHAN PATEL
518 201250000071 54.2 SUCKRITI GAUTAM CHANDRA SHEKHAR GAUTAM
519 201250000192 54.04 VEERENDRA KOL RAJESH KUMAR KOL
520 201250000379 54 SANGEETA PRAJAPATI BABOOLAL PRAJAPATI
521 201250000272 54 VINOD SAKET AKHILESH KUMAR SAKET
522 201250000116 54 KAJAL SINGH PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL
523 201250000410 54 NAFEESA BANO MANNAN AHAMAD ANSARI
524 201250000238 54 KHUSHI KUSHWAHA BAISRAY KUSHWAHA
525 201250000533 53.8 GUDIYA PRAJAPATI BAIJNATH PRAJAPATI
526 201250000098 53.6 SUDHA RAVI KAMTA PRASAD RAVI
527 201250000134 53.6 VIVEK HITENDRA MAHESH HITENDRA
528 201250000612 53.6 VIBHA PATEL SANTDASH PATEL
529 201250000160 53.6 KRANTILAL SAKET RAMSHIYA SAKET
530 201250000344 53.6 SEETA KORI RAMUJAGAR KORI
531 201250000415 53.4 ABHAYRAJ BUNKAR KANDHAI BUNKAR
532 201250000265 53.4 ABHISHEK SONDHIYA SHIV KUMAR SONDHIYA
533 201250000699 53.2 VINEETA RAWAT SHUKHALAL RAWAT
534 201250000402 53 PRIYANKA YADAV KALI CHARAN YADAV
535 201250000642 53 POOJA KOL KANHAIYA LAL KOL
536 201250000448 53 VIKASH SAKET SUKHEENAND SAKET
537 201250000140 53 DEEPAK TIWARI DHANESH TIWARI
538 201250000443 53 SHIVANSHU TOMAR BHARATLALA TOMAR
539 201250000588 52.8 NEELAM PANDEY BHARAT PRASAD PANDEY
540 201250000516 52.8 VIJAYA MAJHI V K MAJHI
541 201250000246 52.8 NISHA SINGH SHIV MURTI SARAL
542 201250000101 52.8 AMAN SONDHIYA GANGA PRASAD
543 201250000063 52.6 PREETI RAWAT VAIDEHI PRASAD KOL
544 201250000616 52.6 AMIT KUMAR SAHU BRIJENDRA KUMAR SAHU
545 201250000335 52.6 MUSKAN SEN VIJAY SEN
546 201250000112 52.4 DEEPA MISHRA MUNEDRA PRASAD MISHRA
547 201250000143 52.4 SHIVAM SHUKLA VIDYANAND SHUKLA
548 201250000218 52.4 SWATI TRIPATHI VINOD TRIPATHI
549 201250000404 52.2 NEHA GOND ABHAYARAJ SINGH GOND
550 201250000517 52.2 SAIMA KHAN MO ALIM KHAN
551 201250000632 52.2 JAY PRAKASH PRAJAPATI GAYA PRASAD
552 201250000461 52.2 MANAS MISHRA RAMSUSHIL MISHRA
553 201250000255 52 GUDIYA SAKET RAMLAL SAKET
554 201250000689 52 VIJAY YADAV RAM PRAGAS YADAV
555 201250000698 52 AIMAN SIDDIQUI KALEEM SIDDIQUI
556 201250000503 51.8 SUJEET MISHRA KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA
557 201250000718 51.8 ARCHITA TAMKAR SUGREEV PRASAD TAMRKAR
558 201250000593 51.6 MO ARIF MO JAHIRUDDIN



559 201250000730 51.2 SUMITRA SAKET SHIVDHARI
560 201250000679 51.2 NEELAM PATEL ESHWAR DEEN PATEL
561 201250000423 51.2 ANAMIKA PATEL AMAR BAHADUR PATEL
562 201250000277 51 MADHURI PATEL PRAVEEN PATEL
563 201250000352 51 SUMAN SAKET BRIJENDRA SAKET
564 201250000598 51 KULDEEP SANGAM MOTILAL SANGAM
565 201250000356 51 ARCHANA SAKET BRIJENDRA SAKET
566 201250000498 50.8 DEEPIKA VERMA ARUN KUMAR VERMA
567 201250000539 50.8 PANKAJ KUMAR SAKET SHIV DAYAL SAKET
568 201250000079 50.8 LAVKUSH MISHRA ARUN PRASAD MISHRA
569 201250000754 50.6 PRATIMA SINGH GANESH SINGH
570 201250000651 50.6 PRAMOD KUMAR JAIRAM CHARMKAR
571 201250000618 50.6 ANKITA SEN DILEEP SEN
572 201250000333 50.6 MANAV SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH
573 201250000735 50.6 SULEKHA CHAURASIYA KUNDENDU CHAURASIYA
574 201250000550 50.4 NITIN PATEL KRISHNADATT PATEL
575 201250000215 50.2 HARISHANKAR PRAJAPATI BHAIYALAL PRAJAPATI
576 201250000165 50.2 LAKSHMI GOSWAMI RAM BILAS GOSWAMI
577 201250000196 50.06 SHIVAM SAKET MANISHANKAR SAKET
578 201250000639 50.06 ANSHU RAWAT SANTOSH RAWAT
579 201250000552 50 VISHNU KUSHAWAHA RAMDHANI KUSHAWAHA
580 201250000373 49.8 PRATIBHA PANSE RAJU
581 201250000454 49.6 SACHIN PATEL SURENDRA PRASAD PATEL
582 201250000508 49.6 RITIK DIXIT MANOJ KUMAR DIXIT
583 201250000709 49.6 NIPENDRA YADAV SIYA SHANKAR YADAV
584 201250000707 49.4 NOOR ALAM KARIMUDDIN
585 201250000649 49.2 POONAM KOL KANHAIYA LAL KOL
586 201250000610 49.08 PRIYANSHI SINGH RAMESH SINGH
587 201250000583 49 ADITYA KUMAR SEN SANTOSH KUMAR SEN
588 201250000427 49 SOHIT SONDHIYA RAVI KARAN SONDHIYA
589 201250000529 48.8 DHANMESH SHAINEE BHOLA PRASAD SAKET
590 201250000570 48.4 SULEKHA RAWAT JAWAHAR LAL RAWAT
591 201250000228 48.2 TEJUVENDRA SAKET SURESH SAKET
592 201250000725 48 SAROJ VERMA RAM BADAN VERMA
593 201250000611 47.8 RAJ RATN SINGH DEEPANKAR GYA SAGAR DEEPANKAR
594 201250000286 47.6 AKHILESH RAWAT AMRIT LAL RAWAT
595 201250000310 47.4 NEHA HARIJAN KANHYALAL SAKET
596 201250000185 46.6 MAHJABEE BANO BALI AHMAD
597 201250000675 46.4 SONAM KUSHWAHA SHOBHNATH KUSHWAHA
598 201250000250 46 RASHMI SINGH DUBEY RAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH DUBEY
599 201250000406 45.2 ANCHAL RAWAT RAKESH BHAIYA RAWAT
600 201250000363 44.6 GAJENDRA THAKURIYA RAM SAMARE KOL
601 201250000181 44 VIJAY KUMAR NAMDEO RAJ KUMAR NAMDEO
602 201250000300 43.6 NIRMALA RAWAT RAMSHRYA KOL
603 201250000527 43.2 SANGEETA PATEL RAM NIVAS PATEL
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1 12 85 RIYA TIWARI PAWAN TIWARI
2 17 84 ANSHIKA KESHARWANI MANISH KESHARWANI
3 27 82.8 ANJALI PANDEY ATMARAM PANDEY
4 29 82.6 NANDITA PANDEY NARENDRA PANDEY
5 31 82 PRATEEK SHARMA SATISH SHARMA
6 42 80.4 PRACHI MISHRA SANJAY PRASAD MISHRA
7 48 79.8 SHIVA SHUKLA HARIWANSH PRASAD SHUKLA
8 51 79 RISHIKA DWIVEDI VINOD DWIVEDI
9 55 78.6 PRINCY MISHRA ANAND KUMAR MISHRA

10 68 77.8 AMIT KUMARDUBEY BRIJENDRA DUBEY
11 73 77.4 SAMIKSHA MISHRA ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
12 78 77 KSHITIJ MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA
13 79 77 SHREYA MISHRA RUPESH KUMAR MISHRA
14 88 76.2 ROHIT PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY
15 92 76 KAJAL SHUKLA SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
16 93 76 DIVYANSHI PARIHAR DHARMJEET SINGH PARIHAR
17 98 75.6 ANSHU SHARMA BAIDYANATH SHARMA
18 106 74.8 ANUPAMA DVIVEDI BRIJENDRA KUMAR DVIVEDI
19 117 74 YASH DWIVEDI AJAY DWIVEDI
20 119 74 PALAK SINGH VINAY SINGH
21 121 73.8 VIPUL KUMARPANDEY RAMKALESH PANDEY
22 150 71.6 ASHISH GUPTA RAMESH CHANDRA GUPTA
23 152 71.6 NAINSEE SINGHPARIHAR PUSHPENDRA SINGH PARIHAR
24 168 70.8 RICHA PANDEY PAWAN PANDEY
25 173 70.4 PRABHAT MISHRA DINESH KUMAR MISHRA
26 176 70.4 PRASHANT TIWARI ASHOK TIWARI
27 186 70 AMITA GUPTA SHIVDATT GUPTA
28 188 70 SAKSHI TIWARI KAMLESH TIWARI
29 196 69.2 ANJALI DUBEY RAMESH KUMAR DUBEY
30 198 69.2 RIYA SINGH GYANENDRA SINGH
31 208 68.6 ARATI TIWARI UGRASEN TIWARI
32 211 68.5 VARSHA SINGH PRAHLAD SINGH
33 219 67.8 SANDHYA TIWARI DEEPCHANDRA TIWARI
34 223 67.8 AMITESH TRIPATHI RAGHVENDRA TRIPATHI
35 235 67.2 ANUPAM SOHGAURA RAJNARAYAN SOHGAURA
36 237 67 SHUBHANJALIMISHRA SANJAY MISHRA
37 247 66.8 RESHAMI GAUTAM ARUN GAUTAM
38 250 66.8 SEJAL GUPTA SURENDRA GUPTA
39 255 66.6 SOMI SINGH AJAY SINGH
40 259 66.4 JYOTI TIWARI PUSHPENDRA TIWARI
41 264 66 PRAKASH TRIPATHI KRIPASHANKAR TRIPATHI
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42 270 65.6 ABHISHEK DWIVEDI UMASHANKAR DWIVEDI
43 271 65.6 DURGA DWIVEDI GYANENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI
44 277 65.4 RAVINANDANMISHRA DINKAR PRASAD MISHRA
45 282 65.2 POORMA GUPTA ANAND PRAKASH GUPTA
46 292 64.8 NIDHI PANDEY PRAKASH PANDEY
47 298 64.6 SACHIN TIWARI RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
48 302 64.2 ADARSH SINGH ANAND SINGH
49 312 63.8 PRATIMA SINGH VINOD SINGH
50 313 63.8 DIPANSHU GUPTA BHUPENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
51 326 63.4 ABHISHEK PANDEY MANOJ PANDEY
52 327 63.4 SIDDHARTH PANDEY PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY
53 332 63.2 JAGRITI PANDEY MAHENDRA PANDEY
54 344 62.8 PRIYA MISHRA KRISHNADHAR MISHRA
55 347 62.6 SMITA AWASTHI HEERALAL AWASTHI
56 353 62.4 VIVEK DWIVEDI SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI
57 355 62.4 AADARSH TIWARI PRADEEP TIWARI
58 375 61.8 ANSHIKA TIWARI ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
59 377 61.6 SWATI GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
60 408 60.2 SUPRIYA DWIVEDI RAKESH PRASAD DWIVEDI
61 413 60 DIVYA CHAUVE BALRAM CHAUVE
62 420 60 PRIYA SINGH AJAY SINGH
63 422 60 PRACHI PANDEY DILEEP KUMAR PANDEY
64 432 59.2 RADHA TIWARI KAMLESH TIWARI
65 446 58.4 ANAMIKA TIWARI KRISHN KUMAR TIWARI
66 451 58.2 SUMIT PANDEY MAHENDRA PANDEY
67 460 57.8 SHASHANK SHUKLA ANIL SHUKLA
68 466 57.4 SADHNA DWIVEDI SHYAM DHAR DWIVEDI
69 473 57 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI YADAVENDR PRASAD TRIPATHI
70 480 56.4 PRERNA PANDEY ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
71 487 56.04 SHIVANI TIWARI VIRENDRA TIWARI
72 508 55 ATUL GUPTA AMRIT LAL GUPTA
73 537 53 DEEPAK TIWARI DHANESH TIWARI
74 539 52.8 NEELAM PANDEY BHARAT PRASAD PANDEY
75 546 52.4 DEEPA MISHRA MUNEDRA PRASAD MISHRA
76 547 52.4 SHIVAM SHUKLA VIDYANAND SHUKLA
77 552 52.2 MANAS MISHRA RAMSUSHIL MISHRA
78 582 49.6 RITIK DIXIT MANOJ KUMAR DIXIT
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1 1 201250000064 90 JYOTI PATEL ASHWANI KUMAR PATEL
2 2 201250000107 90 JOYA KHAN JAHEERUDDIN KHAN
3 6 201250000317 87.2 MO SAIF KHAN ROSHAN KHAN
4 10 201250000697 86 ADITI PATEL RAJENDRA PRASAD PATEL
5 13 201250000502 84.2 SATYAM NAMDEO UPENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO
6 15 201250000159 84 VAISHNAVI CHAURASIYA PRADEEP CHAURASIYA
7 16 201250000158 84 NEERAJ SINGH AWADHRAJ SINGH
8 19 201250000765 83.8 SALIYA KHANAM RANSHER ALI
9 20 201250000531 83.6 PRIYA SINGH JAY SINGH

10 21 201250000082 83.4 KAVITA PATEL KEDAR PRASAD PATEL
11 22 201250000244 83.4 DURGAVATI KUSHWAHA SAMAYLAL KUSHWAHA
12 23 201250000619 83 KRISHNAM SINGH RAMAYAN SINGH
13 24 201250000635 83 ROHIT KUMAR JAISWAL GULAB PRASAD JAISWAL
14 25 201250000409 82.8 ABHAY VARMA LALMANI VARMA
15 26 201250000711 82.8 SHUBHI PATEL JAGDEEASH SINGH PATEL
16 32 201250000571 82 SARVAJ HUSAIN JAWAHAR BAKSH ANSARI
17 35 201250000273 81.4 PADMA CARPENTER RAJEEV KUMAR CARPENTER
18 36 201250000268 81.2 PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA VINOD VISHWAKARMA
19 39 201250000278 80.6 RAUNAK PARVEEN RUKUNUDDIN SIDDIQUI
20 40 201250000299 80.6 RANI JAYSWAL VISHESHAR JAYSWAL
21 44 201250000647 80.4 SUMAN PATEL MANGLESHVAR PATEL
22 47 201250000640 80 ANUSHKA CHAURASIYA HARILAL CHAURASIYA
23 49 201250000700 79.8 PUSHPENDRA SAHU RAGHUVEER SAHU
24 53 201250000367 78.8 AMEESHA SINGH KAMLAKAR SINGH
25 57 201250000485 78.4 ROOPA KUSHWAHA CHANDRAMANI PRASAD KUSHWAHA
26 59 201250000670 78.22 SUBHI SEN PRABHAT SEN
27 60 201250000258 78.2 AACHAL LAKHERA SANTOSH LAKHERA
28 61 201250000152 78.2 AMAN KUMAR CHAURASIYA RAJESH CHAURASIYA
29 63 201250000563 78.08 SAKSHI KASERA UMESH KASERA
30 65 201250000106 78 VARSHA KUSHWAHA SANJAY KUSHWAHA
31 70 201250000500 77.4 VIPIN KUSHWAHA TOSHAN KUSHWAHA
32 71 201250000685 77.4 SANGEETA PATEL BUDDHSEN PATEL
33 72 201250000392 77.4 SONALI SINGH SURYA PRATAP SINGH
34 76 201250000723 77 MAYA PATEL RAMAKANT PATEL
35 77 201250000202 77 RAKSHA PATEL DASHRATH PRASAD PATEL
36 80 201250000353 76.8 SAPNA KUSHWAHA YAGYANARAYAN KUSHWAHA
37 83 201250000716 76.6 ANAMIKA SAHU RAJNIWAS SAHU
38 84 201250000575 76.6 ANAMIKA SONDHIYA SUNIL SONDHIYA
39 85 201250000758 76.4 MUSKAN PATEL RAJESH PATEL
40 89 201250000641 76.2 AYUSHI PATEL PRABHU NATH PATEL
41 90 201250000556 76.06 SADHANA KUSHWAHA ASHOK KUMAR KUSHWAHA
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42 91 201250000314 76.04 KAJAL KUSHWAHA ANIL KUSHWAHA
43 95 201250000744 75.8 DEEPANSI VERMA RAMANUJ VERMA
44 96 201250000387 75.8 ANKITA SINGH SHANKAR SINGH
45 99 201250000249 75.4 SHIVANI CHAURASIYA RAJKUMAR CHAURASIYA
46 100 201250000412 75.2 PRATIPRADA KUSHWAHA SUKHENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA
47 102 201250000494 75.2 PUSHPANJALI SONDHIYA SHYAMLAL SONDHIYA
48 105 201250000229 75 GURU DEEP SONI BEERENDRA SONI
49 107 201250000530 74.8 RUCHI PATEL KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL
50 112 201250000644 74.4 RAVI KUSHWAHA ANIL KUSHWAHA
51 113 201250000253 74.2 JANKI SAHU DHANI RAM SAHU
52 116 201250000673 74 AKANKSHA JAISWAL SHIWBHAN JAISWAL
53 118 201250000182 74 SHIVANI SONI JAVAHARLAL SONI
54 122 201250000479 73.8 AARTI PATEL AMRIT LAL PATEL
55 125 201250000585 73.8 MOHAMMAD RAZA HADIR MOHAMMAD
56 126 201250000416 73.6 KARISHMA YADAV GYAN PRAKASH YADAV
57 129 201250000235 73.4 BHUPENDRA PATEL DASHRATH PATEL
58 132 201250000088 73.2 MO SHOEB MO SAHID
59 133 201250000086 73.2 SHRIYA PATEL VIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL
60 136 201250000100 72.8 SIMRAN KUSHWAHA AJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA
61 138 201250000237 72.6 ANCHAL PATEL BRIJESH PATEL
62 139 201250000227 72.6 KAJAL PATEL RAJKUMAR PATEL
63 140 201250000178 72.6 RAHUL PAL LALLOO PRASAD PAL
64 142 201250000136 72.4 SHIVAM PATEL KRISHN KUMAR PATEL
65 143 201250000674 72.4 AYUSHI JAYASWAL NAGESHWAR PRASAD JAYASWAL
66 145 201250000324 72.08 JYOTI PURI PURAN  PURI
67 146 201250000741 72 MUSKAN SINGH ANAND PRATAP SINGH
68 151 201250000621 71.6 MANVI VERMA GIRIJA NANDAN VERMA
69 154 201250000714 71.4 PRASHANT JAISWAL HAJARILAL JAISWAL
70 155 201250000737 71.4 ANITA VISHWAKARMA AMBIKA VISHWAKARMA
71 156 201250000322 71.4 SHIVAM JAYASWAL RAJESH JAYASWAL
72 157 201250000121 71.4 PRIYA PATEL MAHAVEER PATEL
73 159 201250000234 71.2 MOHD HATIM AHMEDKHAN MOHD  ISHAQUE KHAN
74 161 201250000661 71.02 HARSH YADAV RAKESH YADAV
75 163 201250000526 71 SAIF ALI IFTEKHAR ALI
76 165 201250000422 71 YAMINI SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH
77 169 201250000742 70.6 PINKI SONDHIYA MUKESH SONDHIYA
78 170 201250000261 70.6 MADHU KUSHWAHA TOSHAN KUSHWAHA
79 171 201250000515 70.6 RAKSHA VERMA SUNIL VERMA
80 174 201250000473 70.4 ASMITA SINGH SHATRUGHAN SINGH
81 175 201250000221 70.4 RAGINI KUSHWAHA ACHCHHELAL KUSHWAHA
82 177 201250000582 70.4 ANCHAL PATEL RAMNARESH PATEL
83 179 201250000692 70.4 JAGRITI KUSHWAHA DILEEP KUSHWAHA
84 182 201250000104 70.2 RUPESH YADAV RAMRATANYADAV
85 183 201250000248 70.16 ANANYA JAISWAL ANIL JAISWAL
86 184 201250000586 70.02 LARAIB KHAN MD JAMEEL KHAN
87 185 201250000391 70.02 SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA NANDKISHOR VISHWAKARMA
88 187 201250000384 70 NAMRATA PATEL RAMNARESH PATEL



89 189 201250000090 70 BHUMIKA SAINI RAKESH SAINI
90 190 201250000573 69.8 MAHEK KHAN ISLAM KHAN
91 195 201250000203 69.4 SIMRAN SINGH HARISHANKAR SINGH
92 197 201250000077 69.2 SWECHHA SONI YAGYA NARAYAN SONI
93 199 201250000431 69.2 SAGAR KUSHWAHA KAMLESHWAR KUSHWAHA
94 200 201250000206 69.06 JANAK YADAV AJAB SINGH
95 203 201250000381 69 PUSHPA SAHU GULAB CHANDRA SAHU
96 204 201250000648 68.8 SWATI VERMA SUNIL VERMA
97 205 201250000560 68.8 DEEPA VISHWAKARMA MUKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
98 207 201250000614 68.6 RIFAT MANSOORI MUHAMMAD FIROZ
99 212 201250000753 68.2 SAKIYA KHAN ABDUL KHAN

100 217 201250000567 67.8 ANCHAL PATEL MANMOHAN LAL PATEL
101 218 201250000339 67.8 SEEMA JAISWAL SATYABHAN JAISWAL
102 220 201250000376 67.8 MR. AYUSH PATEL BRIJBHUSHAN PATEL
103 222 201250000348 67.8 LAXMI VISHWAKARMA RAVENDRA VISHWAKARMA
104 225 201250000389 67.6 SONAM BARMAN RAJMAN BARMAN
105 228 201250000294 67.4 DEEPANJALI SINGH RAN NARESH SINGH
106 229 201250000118 67.4 ADITYA JAISWAL RAM KALYAN JAISWAL
107 230 201250000146 67.3 SHIVANI PATEL BRIJMOHAN PATEL
108 231 201250000170 67.2 AMREESH SEN ANIL KUMAR SEN
109 233 201250000506 67.2 ABHISHEK SONDHIYA SANTOSH SONDHIYA
110 234 201250000092 67.2 NAAZISH ANSARI MAHMOOD RAZA ANSARI
111 238 201250000156 67 BHUPENDRA YADAV RAM CHARITRA YADAV
112 240 201250000617 67 OMKAR SONI GOVIND PRASAD SONI
113 243 201250000726 67 SAURYA BHUJWA PRAHLAD BHUJWA
114 245 201250000369 67 ANIKET SINGH PUSHPENDRA SINGH
115 248 201250000303 66.8 USHA PATEL SHER BAHADUR PATEL
116 249 201250000343 66.8 SHALINI KUSHWAHA GOVIND KUSHWAHA
117 253 201250000743 66.8 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA RAM NIVASH KUSHWAHA
118 254 201250000141 66.6 PRATIMA JAISWAL SATYADEV JAISWAL
119 256 201250000510 66.4 SUPRIYA PATEL RAMESH PRASAD PATEL
120 257 201250000330 66.4 BHARTI PATEL MUNNA LAL PATEL
121 261 201250000199 66.2 DEEKI KUSHWAHA RAVENDRA KUSHWAHA
122 262 201250000210 66.2 AKASH KUMAR KARPENTAR BRIJ MOHAN KARPENTAR
123 263 201250000713 66.02 SHWETA MAJHI MANBODH MAJHI
124 266 201250000200 65.8 ANAMIKA KUSHWAHA MADHAV PRASAD KUSHWAHA
125 267 201250000220 65.8 NIKIT SAHU BABLU SAHU
126 268 201250000600 65.8 RIYA SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH
127 272 201250000230 65.6 KALPANA SAHU BHAGWANDEEN SAHU
128 273 201250000171 65.6 BRIJESH KUSHWAHA LAXMAN KUSHWAHA
129 275 201250000057 65.6 ANAND SINGH TEJBHAN SINGH
130 278 201250000183 65.4 SADHANA YADAV SUKHINAND YADAV
131 281 201250000761 65.4 VIKRAM SINGH PATEL SURESH KUMAR PATEL
132 283 201250000450 65.2 AMIT VISHWAKARMA SHANTOSH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
133 285 201250000750 65.2 RASHMI VISHWAKARMA RAVENDRA VISHWAKARMA
134 291 201250000492 65 TAHIR KHAN NAZEER KHAN
135 293 201250000534 64.8 SAMEEKSHA SINGH RABENDRA SINGH



136 294 201250000195 64.8 VAIBHAVI BHUJAVA AMRIT LAL BHUJAVA
137 296 201250000397 64.6 PRACHI SINGH KUSHWAHA JITENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA
138 297 201250000745 64.6 PINKY PATEL RAKESH KUMAR PATEL
139 300 201250000464 64.4 SHREYA SONI UMESH KUMAR SONI
140 304 201250000688 64.2 VAISHNAVI SINGH NRIPENDRA SINGH
141 305 201250000062 64.2 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA SHIVMOORTI KUSHWAHA
142 307 201250000260 64.08 AFREEN ANSARI NIJAMUDDIN ANSARI
143 308 201250000270 64 DEVIKA PATEL ANJANI KUMAR PATEL
144 310 201250000507 64 ARTI SONDHIYA RAVINDRA SONDHIYA
145 314 201250000336 63.6 HINA BANO SAJDA BEGAM
146 315 201250000511 63.6 JYOTI SINGH BANK BAHADUR SINGH
147 317 201250000480 63.6 RITTI PATEL DHANESH PATEL
148 318 201250000204 63.6 SANJANA YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV
149 319 201250000142 63.4 RINA KUMBHKAR BABU LAL
150 320 201250000072 63.4 MAYA PATEL RAM YATAN PATEL
151 329 201250000276 63.2 DEEPU NAMDEV HARISHCHANDRA NAMDEV
152 330 201250000115 63.2 NITESH KUMAR SAHU SHYAMNATH SAHU
153 331 201250000645 63.2 KARTIK KUSHWAHA RATANLAL KUSHWAHA
154 333 201250000295 63.2 ISHA KUSHWAHA INDRAJEET KUSHWAHA
155 334 201250000538 63.16 ALIYA KHAN SHAHID KHAN
156 335 201250000187 63.02 SHIVRAJ SEN VINAY SEN
157 337 201250000287 63 SEEMA KUSHWAHA MUNESH KUSHWAHA
158 340 201250000413 63 ANKITA VERMA HARIKRISHNA VERMA
159 342 201250000197 62.8 RAGINI AVADHIYA GURUDAYAL AVADHIYA
160 346 201250000694 62.6 SEEMA JAISWAL SAMAYLAL JAISWAL
161 351 201250000175 62.4 ARADHANA SINGRAUL SHANKAR LAL SINGRAUL
162 354 201250000069 62.4 SHRISTI YADAV MADAN MOHAN YADAV
163 356 201250000393 62.2 JANNATOON ANSAREE ABABUDDIN ANSAREE
164 362 201250000755 62.2 SHIVANG KUSHWAHA SIDDHESHWAR
165 363 201250000383 62.2 NEERAJ PATEL RAM SUSHEEL PATEL
166 365 201250000364 62.04 SONAM BANO MOHAMMAD JAHIRUDDIN
167 366 201250000408 62.02 SHIVANI PATEL MANIRAJ PATEL
168 373 201250000731 61.8 AMAN KUMAR PATEL RAMNARAYAN PATEL
169 374 201250000091 61.8 ASHISH SEN SANTOSH SEN
170 376 201250000174 61.6 SAPNA PATEL SHESH MANI PATEL
171 378 201250000290 61.6 KHUSHI SINGH JOKHU LAL SINGH
172 381 201250000664 61.4 NEHA PATEL GEND LAL PATEL
173 383 201250000125 61.4 SUMAN SAHU SUMANT SAHU
174 385 201250000738 61.2 SHRAVAN KUSHWAHA KAUSHAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA
175 387 201250000442 61.2 POONAM PATEL MAHENDRA PATEL
176 388 201250000407 61.2 DIVYANI SINGH SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH
177 390 201250000225 61.04 PRINCE KUSHWAHA CHANDRAMANI KUSHWAHA
178 391 201250000127 61 NIKITA SINGH PURNENDRA SINGH
179 393 201250000163 61 BEERBHADUR JAYSWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD JAYSWAL
180 401 201250000608 60.6 ATUL SONDHIYA RAMKUSH SONDHIYA
181 403 201250000690 60.6 ANUJ KUMAR YADAV SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
182 405 201250000695 60.4 AKANKSHA SONI SHAILENDRA SONI



183 406 201250000504 60.4 SHIVANI SONDHIYHA BABULAL SONDHIYA
184 411 201250000145 60.2 ROHIT SINGH ANIL SINGH
185 414 201250000668 60 ROSHANI PATEL MANISH PATEL
186 417 201250000058 60 REHANA BANO MD KHALEEL
187 421 201250000312 60 ANSHIKA SINGH NRIPENDRA SINGH
188 423 201250000291 59.6 PRATHANA SHAH CHANDRA BHAN SHAH
189 429 201250000251 59.2 AKANKSHA KUSHWAHA SHRI DHAR KUSHWAHA
190 430 201250000441 59.2 KAJAL JAISWAL DAYA SHANKAR JAISWAL
191 431 201250000542 59.2 RUCHI VERMA RAVI SHANKAR VERMA
192 434 201250000076 59 VARSHA SAHU CHANDRABHAN SAHU
193 436 201250000148 59 AVANEESH SINGH AVADHESH SINGH
194 439 201250000613 58.8 ARCHANA SEN RAMNARAYAN SEN
195 441 201250000131 58.6 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA RAMRATAN KUSHWAHA
196 443 201250000321 58.6 ANKUSH PATEL NAGENDRA PATEL
197 444 201250000245 58.4 RUCHI PATEL RAMJI PATEL
198 453 201250000440 58.08 AJAY SEN RAMLAL SEN
199 455 201250000565 58 PINKI SEN MADAN LAL SEN
200 456 201250000607 58 ANJALI SAHU SHIVNARAYAN SAHU
201 457 201250000371 58 ARTI SINGH BHARAT SINGH
202 458 201250000739 58 AKHILESH SONDHIYA SANTOSH SONDHIYA
203 459 201250000320 57.8 CHANCHAL KARPENTER JAGDISH PRASAD KARPENTER
204 463 201250000671 57.6 SHALNEE SEN RAMDINESH SEN
205 464 201250000655 57.6 MEERA YADAV RAMPRATAP YADAV
206 467 201250000289 57.2 SHALU KUSHWAHA RAMNARESH KUSHWAHA
207 468 201250000574 57.2 SWETA SONDHIYA SHIV SHANKAR SONDHIYA
208 472 201250000559 57 DEEPAK SONI RAM SHARAN SONI
209 474 201250000084 57 SHREYA SINGH BALRAJ SINGH
210 476 201250000180 56.8 RANI SAHU SAUKHI LAL SAHU
211 479 201250000490 56.4 PRITAM VISHWAKARMA KRISHNA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
212 483 201250000149 56.2 MUSKAN CHAURASIYA RAMNARESH CHAURASIYA
213 488 201250000772 56 SUNIL KUSHWAHA RADHESH KUSHWAHA
214 490 201250000280 56 PRITI PATEL AVADHLAL PATEL
215 491 201250000572 56 KAJAL GOSWAMI RAJESH GOSWAMI
216 494 201250000173 55.8 BHARTI KUSHWAHA RAMRAJ KUSHWAHA
217 495 201250000465 55.6 RISHU KUSHWAHA LATE RAM SHIROMANI KUSHWAHA
218 496 201250000486 55.6 PAYAL PATEL VIJAY BAHADUR PATEL
219 498 201250000081 55.6 NIKHIL SEN RAJNEESH KUMAR SEN
220 499 201250000605 55.4 VIMLESH KUMAR PATEL CHANDRAVALI PATEL
221 500 201250000193 55.4 SADHANA PATEL AVINISH KUMAR PATEL
222 501 201250000157 55.4 AJHARUDDIN ANSARI JAMEER AHMAD
223 502 201250000447 55.4 KU SHIVANI SEN SURYABHAN SEN
224 505 201250000315 55 DIVYA NAMDEV KRISHNA KUMAR NAMDEO
225 507 201250000340 55 RITEK KUSHWAHA RAMDEEN KUSHWAHA
226 510 201250000284 54.6 SATYAM PATEL HARISHCHANDRA PATEL
227 513 201250000226 54.6 DIVYA PATEL UMESH PATEL
228 514 201250000366 54.4 NUSHRAT JAHAN SHAKEEL SAUDAGAR
229 517 201250000525 54.2 GYANU PATEL RAJBHAN PATEL



230 522 201250000116 54 KAJAL SINGH PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL
231 523 201250000410 54 NAFEESA BANO MANNAN AHAMAD ANSARI
232 524 201250000238 54 KHUSHI KUSHWAHA BAISRAY KUSHWAHA
233 528 201250000612 53.6 VIBHA PATEL SANTDASH PATEL
234 532 201250000265 53.4 ABHISHEK SONDHIYA SHIV KUMAR SONDHIYA
235 534 201250000402 53 PRIYANKA YADAV KALI CHARAN YADAV
236 538 201250000443 53 SHIVANSHU TOMAR BHARATLALA TOMAR
237 542 201250000101 52.8 AMAN SONDHIYA GANGA PRASAD
238 544 201250000616 52.6 AMIT KUMAR SAHU BRIJENDRA KUMAR SAHU
239 545 201250000335 52.6 MUSKAN SEN VIJAY SEN
240 550 201250000517 52.2 SAIMA KHAN MO ALIM KHAN
241 554 201250000689 52 VIJAY YADAV RAM PRAGAS YADAV
242 555 201250000698 52 AIMAN SIDDIQUI KALEEM SIDDIQUI
243 557 201250000718 51.8 ARCHITA TAMKAR SUGREEV PRASAD TAMRKAR
244 558 201250000593 51.6 MO ARIF MO JAHIRUDDIN
245 560 201250000679 51.2 NEELAM PATEL ESHWAR DEEN PATEL
246 561 201250000423 51.2 ANAMIKA PATEL AMAR BAHADUR PATEL
247 562 201250000277 51 MADHURI PATEL PRAVEEN PATEL
248 566 201250000498 50.8 DEEPIKA VERMA ARUN KUMAR VERMA
249 569 201250000754 50.6 PRATIMA SINGH GANESH SINGH
250 571 201250000618 50.6 ANKITA SEN DILEEP SEN
251 572 201250000333 50.6 MANAV SINGH RAVENDRA SINGH
252 573 201250000735 50.6 SULEKHA CHAURASIYA KUNDENDU CHAURASIYA
253 574 201250000550 50.4 NITIN PATEL KRISHNADATT PATEL
254 576 201250000165 50.2 LAKSHMI GOSWAMI RAM BILAS GOSWAMI
255 579 201250000552 50 VISHNU KUSHAWAHA RAMDHANI KUSHAWAHA
256 581 201250000454 49.6 SACHIN PATEL SURENDRA PRASAD PATEL
257 583 201250000709 49.6 NIPENDRA YADAV SIYA SHANKAR YADAV
258 584 201250000707 49.4 NOOR ALAM KARIMUDDIN
259 586 201250000610 49.08 PRIYANSHI SINGH RAMESH SINGH
260 587 201250000583 49 ADITYA KUMAR SEN SANTOSH KUMAR SEN
261 588 201250000427 49 SOHIT SONDHIYA RAVI KARAN SONDHIYA
262 596 201250000185 46.6 MAHJABEE BANO BALI AHMAD
263 597 201250000675 46.4 SONAM KUSHWAHA SHOBHNATH KUSHWAHA
264 601 201250000181 44 VIJAY KUMAR NAMDEO RAJ KUMAR NAMDEO
265 603 201250000527 43.2 SANGEETA PATEL RAM NIVAS PATEL
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1 1 11 201250000184 85.6 LAXMI SATYANAMI DR. VAIDYANATH SATYANAMI
2 2 34 201250000301 81.6 SURYAMANI VERMA RAM LAKHAN VERMA
3 3 43 201250000359 80.4 ADARSH PRAJAPATI RAMSANEHI PRAJAPATI
4 4 45 201250000420 80.2 KAMAL PRAJAPATI UGRASEN PRAJAPATI
5 5 62 201250000168 78.2 ASHISH SAKET RAMNARESH SAKET
6 6 67 201250000207 77.8 KARAN SAKET DEEPAK KUMAR SAKET
7 7 69 201250000684 77.6 RISHIKESH SAKET MOTI LAL SAKET
8 8 82 201250000242 76.6 TARUNENDRA SAKET SURESH PRASAD SAKET
9 9 86 201250000418 76.4 AMAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI SHARDA PRASAD PRAJAPATI

10 10 87 201250000338 76.2 SHREYA CHAUDHARY OMPRAKASH CHAUDHARY
11 11 94 201250000518 75.8 PUSHPA SAKET BADRI PRASAD SAKET
12 12 104 201250000587 75 SANJEEV KUMAR SAKET LALTI SAKET
13 13 108 201250000687 74.8 SHWETA DAHIYA MANOJ DAHIYA
14 14 127 201250000138 73.6 POOJA PRAJAPATI MAHESH PRAJAPATI
15 15 128 201250000643 73.4 USHA PRAJAPATI SHANKAR LAL PRAJAPATI
16 16 130 201250000219 73.4 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI ANUJ PRATAP PRAJAPATI
17 17 131 201250000144 73.2 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI RAM KARAN PRAJAPATI
18 18 144 201250000263 72.2 MEENU SAKET RAMLAL SAKET
19 19 147 201250000282 71.8 PRIYANKA SAKET AKHILESH KUMAR SAKET
20 20 148 201250000222 71.8 KHUSHBU PRAJAPATI MAHESH PRAJAPATI
21 21 158 201250000176 71.4 RACHANA PRAJAPATI PREMLAL PRAJAPATI
22 22 164 201250000164 71 ABHINEESH SAKET RAMASHRAY CHAUDHARY
23 23 167 201250000365 70.8 MESHU SAKET RAMSIYA SAKET
24 24 172 201250000089 70.5 VIDYA SATYANAMI DR. VAIDYANATH  SATYANAMI
25 25 191 201250000459 69.8 MOHAN PRAJAPATI RAMA PRAJAPATI
26 26 193 201250000398 69.6 YOGITA PRAJAPATI MOTILAL PRAJAPATI
27 27 201 201250000495 69 VANDANA CHOUDHARY GANESH PRASAD
28 28 202 201250000609 69 VARSHA PRAJAPATI DINESH PRAJAPATI
29 29 210 201250000724 68.6 ARVIND KUMAR SAKET INDRALAL SAKET
30 30 214 201250000059 68.2 SHASHIKANT AHIRWAR HARIOM AHIRWAR
31 31 224 201250000439 67.6 KIRAN BHARTI SAKET INDRABHAN SAKET
32 32 244 201250000626 67 AMAN PRAJAPATI RAMJIYAVAN PRAJAPATI
33 33 265 201250000623 66 TANU SUMAN DILIP SUMAN
34 34 274 201250000119 65.6 ARUNENDRA SAKET SURESH PRASAD SAKET
35 35 276 201250000279 65.4 MOHIT LAL SAKET GANPAT SAKET
36 36 280 201250000085 65.4 PINKI PRAJAPATI MUNNA LAL PRAJAPATI
37 37 284 201250000388 65.2 LAVKUSH KUMAR SAKET RAGHUNATH PRASAD
38 38 286 201250000350 65.2 DILEEP KUMAR KORI SIYA SHARAN KORI
39 39 288 201250000109 65.08 VINAYAK BHARTI CHHOTELAL SAKET
40 40 295 201250000087 64.8 SADHNA PRAJAPATI PUNEET PRAJAPATI
41 41 299 201250000520 64.4 NAND LAL SAKET RAMVISHALE SAKET
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42 42 301 201250000243 64.2 DILEEP BHARTIYA SHYAMLAL CHAUDHARI
43 43 303 201250000631 64.2 ASHOK SAKET VISHVNATH SAKET
44 44 309 201250000581 64 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI HEERALAL PRAJAPATI
45 45 311 201250000457 64 SATYA RATNAKAR GAJADHAR PRASAD  RATNAKAR
46 46 316 201250000547 63.6 LAXMI BHASKAR ACHCHHE LAL
47 47 323 201250000067 63.4 DIVYANJALI AHIRWAR VISHAMBHAR PRASAD AHIRWAR
48 48 324 201250000505 63.4 NISHA SAKET SHYAMLAL SAKET
49 49 338 201250000555 63 REENA SUMAN MANJAY KUMAR AHIRWAR
50 50 343 201250000167 62.8 AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI ASHOK PRAJAPATI
51 51 348 201250000117 62.6 ANSHU PRAJAPATI MANGAL PRASAD PRAJAPATI
52 52 349 201250000499 62.6 BHUVNESHWARI SAKET RAJKUMAR SAKET
53 53 350 201250000311 62.6 VARSHA SAGAR BHAGWAN DAS SAGAR
54 54 364 201250000211 62.2 ANAMIKA SAKET CHHOTE LAL SAKET
55 55 368 201250000557 62 CHANCHALA DIPANKAR MADAN GOPAL DIPANKAR
56 56 369 201250000298 62 SUNEEL BANSAL GENDALAL BANSAL
57 57 371 201250000214 61.8 SUJIT KUMAR SAKET HRIDAYLAL SAKET
58 58 372 201250000496 61.8 RAJNEESH SAKET SUGREEV SAKET
59 59 380 201250000620 61.4 NEELU PRAJAPATI CHHOTELAL PRAJAPATI
60 60 382 201250000271 61.4 MANISHA DEVI PRAJAPATI UGRASEN PRAJAPATI
61 61 384 201250000147 61.4 POONAM SAKET RAMBAHOR SAKET
62 62 389 201250000216 61.2 ARMAN VERMA RAMKALESH VERMA
63 63 394 201250000481 61 SACHIN DEEPANKAR RADHEY SHYAM DEEPANKAR
64 64 396 201250000302 60.8 RAVI PRAKASH SAKET DHARMRAJ SAKET
65 65 397 201250000201 60.8 VINOD SAKET RAMKISHOR SAKET
66 66 398 201250000055 60.8 KHUSHBU SAKET SUKHENDRA SAKET
67 67 399 201250000240 60.8 MANSI KAROSIYA RATAN KAROSIYA
68 68 400 201250000254 60.8 HEMANT DAHIYA RAJENDRADAHIYA
69 69 407 201250000727 60.4 NITIN KUMAR SAKET AWADHRAJ SAKET
70 70 412 201250000455 60 SURESH SAKET RAMRANGILE SAKET
71 71 424 201250000305 59.6 GAYATRI VERMA SURESH VERMA
72 72 425 201250000669 59.6 SANJUM BHARTI RAM DAYAL BHARTI
73 73 428 201250000385 59.4 TARA SAKET LATE BRIJBHAN SAKET
74 74 433 201250000514 59 MANSHI SAKET PRAHLAD SAKET
75 75 438 201250000519 58.8 KHUSHABU CHOUDHARY HEERALAL CHOUDHARY
76 76 440 201250000309 58.6 AMAR SAKET LATE BHOLA PRASAD SAKET
77 77 447 201250000702 58.4 VIKRAM ARYA SANTOSH SINGH ARYA
78 78 450 201250000703 58.2 SAURABH SAKET JEETENDRA SAKET
79 79 454 201250000760 58 SHANKAR KUMAR CHOUDHARYRAMKISHOR CHOUDHARY
80 80 462 201250000478 57.6 SHIVANI RAVI DEVENDRA RAVI
81 81 465 201250000267 57.4 PRIYA KAROSIYA VIJAY KUMAR KAROSIYA
82 82 470 201250000452 57.04 SHEETAL PRAJAPATI SHYAMLAL PRAJAPATI
83 83 471 201250000456 57 ASHISH PRAJAPATI LALMANI PRAJAPATI
84 84 481 201250000682 56.4 ABHISHEK SAKET RAKESH SAKET
85 85 482 201250000484 56.2 SANJEEV SAKET SUKHA LAL SAKET
86 86 485 201250000491 56.04 ROHIT KUMAR CHAUDHARI LAXMAN PRASAD
87 87 489 201250000372 56 SHIV VERMA KANHAIYA LAL VERMA
88 88 493 201250000509 56 SWATI SAKET RAJKUMAR SAKET



89 89 503 201250000110 55.4 ROSHNI VERMA YOGENDRA VERMA
90 90 504 201250000395 55.4 MITHLESH PRAJAPATI RAMASHRAY PRAJAPATI
91 91 506 201250000078 55 ADARSH SATNAMI GYANENDRA SATNAMI
92 92 516 201250000764 54.4 VARSHA SAKET SUKHLAL SAKET
93 93 520 201250000379 54 SANGEETA PRAJAPATI BABOOLAL PRAJAPATI
94 94 521 201250000272 54 VINOD SAKET AKHILESH KUMAR SAKET
95 95 525 201250000533 53.8 GUDIYA PRAJAPATI BAIJNATH PRAJAPATI
96 96 526 201250000098 53.6 SUDHA RAVI KAMTA PRASAD RAVI
97 97 527 201250000134 53.6 VIVEK HITENDRA MAHESH HITENDRA
98 98 529 201250000160 53.6 KRANTILAL SAKET RAMSHIYA SAKET
99 99 530 201250000344 53.6 SEETA KORI RAMUJAGAR KORI

100 100 531 201250000415 53.4 ABHAYRAJ BUNKAR KANDHAI BUNKAR
101 101 536 201250000448 53 VIKASH SAKET SUKHEENAND SAKET
102 102 541 201250000246 52.8 NISHA SINGH SHIV MURTI SARAL
103 103 551 201250000632 52.2 JAY PRAKASH PRAJAPATI GAYA PRASAD
104 104 553 201250000255 52 GUDIYA SAKET RAMLAL SAKET
105 105 559 201250000730 51.2 SUMITRA SAKET SHIVDHARI
106 106 563 201250000352 51 SUMAN SAKET BRIJENDRA SAKET
107 107 564 201250000598 51 KULDEEP SANGAM MOTILAL SANGAM
108 108 565 201250000356 51 ARCHANA SAKET BRIJENDRA SAKET
109 109 567 201250000539 50.8 PANKAJ KUMAR SAKET SHIV DAYAL SAKET
110 110 570 201250000651 50.6 PRAMOD KUMAR JAIRAM CHARMKAR
111 111 575 201250000215 50.2 HARISHANKAR PRAJAPATI BHAIYALAL PRAJAPATI
112 112 577 201250000196 50.06 SHIVAM SAKET MANISHANKAR SAKET
113 113 589 201250000529 48.8 DHANMESH SHAINEE BHOLA PRASAD SAKET
114 114 591 201250000228 48.2 TEJUVENDRA SAKET SURESH SAKET
115 115 592 201250000725 48 SAROJ VERMA RAM BADAN VERMA
116 116 593 201250000611 47.8 RAJ RATN SINGH DEEPANKAR GYA SAGAR DEEPANKAR
117 117 595 201250000310 47.4 NEHA HARIJAN KANHYALAL SAKET
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1 3 201250000345 89.4 RAHUL MANJHI BHARAT KUMAR MANJHI
2 114 201250000513 74.2 VIJYANSHU MAJHI VINOD KUMAR MAJHI
3 123 201250000467 73.8 LAVKESH SINGH JAYRAM SINGH
4 221 201250000489 67.8 SHRADDHA KOL BHAILAL KOL
5 241 201250000734 67 LALITA SALAM TATU SALAM
6 251 201250000701 66.8 JYOTI KOL SAUKHILAL KOL
7 260 201250000545 66.2 SWATI RAWAT JAWAHAR LAL KOL
8 306 201250000662 64.16 MANJU RAWAT BABULAL RAWAT
9 322 201250000155 63.4 SHREYA KOL KANHAIYALAL KOL

10 352 201250000425 62.4 FULWATI SINGH SUKHNANDAN
11 357 201250000665 62.2 POONAM PANSE RAJU PANSE
12 475 201250000400 56.8 UDAY KOL SUDARSHAN KOL
13 478 201250000307 56.6 SALNEE KOL MUNNA LAL
14 484 201250000194 56.2 LALJI SINGH LALU SINGH
15 486 201250000763 56.04 ARCHNA DHOTE SAMPAT
16 497 201250000105 55.6 KRISHNA KOL SAUKHI LAL KOL
17 519 201250000192 54.04 VEERENDRA KOL RAJESH KUMAR KOL
18 533 201250000699 53.2 VINEETA RAWAT SHUKHALAL RAWAT
19 535 201250000642 53 POOJA KOL KANHAIYA LAL KOL
20 540 201250000516 52.8 VIJAYA MAJHI V K MAJHI
21 543 201250000063 52.6 PREETI RAWAT VAIDEHI PRASAD KOL
22 549 201250000404 52.2 NEHA GOND ABHAYARAJ SINGH GOND
23 578 201250000639 50.06 ANSHU RAWAT SANTOSH RAWAT
24 580 201250000373 49.8 PRATIBHA PANSE RAJU
25 585 201250000649 49.2 POONAM KOL KANHAIYA LAL KOL
26 590 201250000570 48.4 SULEKHA RAWAT JAWAHAR LAL RAWAT
27 594 201250000286 47.6 AKHILESH RAWAT AMRIT LAL RAWAT
28 599 201250000406 45.2 ANCHAL RAWAT RAKESH BHAIYA RAWAT
29 600 201250000363 44.6 GAJENDRA THAKURIYA RAM SAMARE KOL
30 602 201250000300 43.6 NIRMALA RAWAT RAMSHRYA KOL
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1 201250000120 78.44 NEHA GHURAIYA ADIRAM SINGH GHURAIYA
2 201250000151 77.6 MOTI BAIGA RAGHUNATH BAIGA
3 201250000256 75.6 AJESH SIRODIYA RAMBEER SINGH
4 201250000347 74.4 RAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI RUKMANI DHAR DWIVEDI
5 201250000233 70.6 ANJANA TRIPATHI VINOD KUMAR PANDEY
6 201250000414 68 DEEPAK TIWARI SOMDHAR TIWARI
7 201250000628 68 UMA YADAV CHHOTELAL YADAV
8 201250000715 65.8 MOURAJ KUSHWAHA DINESH KUSHWAHA
9 201250000706 64.6 ANIL SINGH RAJENDER SINGH

10 201250000663 62.44 DINESH VARATHE NARAYAN VARATHE
11 201250000436 61.33 RAGNI SAKET RAMRUCHI SAKET
12 201250000512 60.4 PRIYA PATEL VIDHATA PRASAD PATEL
13 201250000728 50 SANJAY DUBEY RAMKRISHNA DUBEY
14 201250000589 49.77 RAJARAM BAIGA RAMESHWAR PRASAD BAIGA
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